Pepsi Little People’s Golf Championships 1984 Winners

DIVISION

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

10-11 Girls (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Girls (7 Holes

NAME

Todd Tumminia

CITY, STATE

St. Louis, MO

**QGrant Halverson Rockford, IL
***Jerry Hounchell Troy, OH

Kathy Moore

**Mia Browning
Kelly Robbins

Shane Patterson

Nicky Goetze
***Tommy Nixon

Kim Cayce

**]J1ll Werder
Renee Heiken

*Joel Radtke

**Shane O'Brien

Ryan Simon

Vicki Goetze

Tami Fisher
Robin Buck

*Kit Nowicki

Brian Wilt
Christopher Fields

Heather Hoffman

Argyle, TX

Detroit, MI
Mt. Pleasant, MI

Derwood, MD

Hull, GA
Rochester, NY

Potomac, MD

Abingdon, IL
Metamora, IL

Pontiac, IL

Valencia, CA
Lyons, MI

Hull, GA

Leawood, KS
Edwardsville, IL

Chesterfield, MO

Bloomsburg, PA
Enfield, IL

Metamore, IL

Ist
Rd

69

75
73

77

80
77

70

73
74

79

81
81

41

44
43

38

48
61

51

52
50

51

2nd
Rd

71

69
71

79

77
80

75

75
77

82

82
82

42

39
40

37

56
63

48

47
53

47

Total

140

144
144

156

157
157

145

148
151

161

163
163

83

83
83

75

104
124

99

99
104

98



Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

* Won Ist in Playoff
** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff

Julie Beatty
Lisa Ernest

D.A. Points

Steve Ray
Mike Suhre

Andrea Simon

Jennifer Carter

Shane Miller

Mikey
Burkhammer
***Todd Mitchell

Edwardsville, IL
Mobile, AL

Pekin, IL

Alliance, OH
Edwardsville, IL

Lyons, MI
Keokuk, IA

Hamilton, IL

Janesville, W1

Bloomington, IL

61
63

21

21
21

36
43

18

18
20

53
57

20

23
24

36
38

15

17
18

114
120

41

44
45

72
81

33

35
38



