Pepsi Little People's Golf Championships 1984 Winners

DIVISION	NAME	CITY, STATE	1st Rd	2nd Rd	Total
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Todd Tumminia	St. Louis, MO	69	71	140
Played at Westview	**Grant Halverson	Rockford, IL	75	69	144
	***Jerry Hounchel	l Troy, OH	73	71	144
14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Kathy Moore	Argyle, TX	77	79	156
Played at Westview	**Mia Browning	Detroit, MI	80	77	157
	Kelly Robbins	Mt. Pleasant, MI	77	80	157
12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Shane Patterson	Derwood, MD	70	75	145
Played at Westview	Nicky Goetze	Hull, GA	73	75	148
	***Tommy Nixon	Rochester, NY	74	77	151
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Kim Cayce	Potomac, MD	79	82	161
Played at Westview	**Jill Werder	Abingdon, IL	81	82	163
	Renee Heiken	Metamora, IL	81	82	163
10-11 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	*Joel Radtke	Pontiac, IL	41	42	83
Played at Cedar Crest	**Shane O'Brien	Valencia, CA	44	39	83
	Ryan Simon	Lyons, MI	43	40	83
10-11 Girls (9 Holes Daily)	Vicki Goetze	Hull, GA	38	37	75
Played at Cedar Crest	Tami Fisher	Leawood, KS	48	56	104
	Robin Buck	Edwardsville, IL	61	63	124
8-9 Boys (7 Holes Daily)	*Kit Nowicki	Chesterfield, MO	51	48	99
Played at Cedar Crest	Brian Wilt	Bloomsburg, PA	52	47	99
-	Christopher Fields	Enfield, IL	50	53	104
8-9 Girls (7 Holes	Heather Hoffman	Metamore, IL	51	47	98

Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest	Julie Beatty	Edwardsville, IL	61	53	114
	Lisa Ernest	Mobile, AL	63	57	120
6-7 Boys (5 Holes	D.A. Points	Pekin, IL	21	20	41
Daily)	Steve Ray	Alliance, OH	21	23	44
Played at Cedar Crest	Mike Suhre	Edwardsville, IL	21	24	45
6-7 Girls (5 Holes Daily)	Andrea Simon	Lyons, MI	36	36	72
Played at Cedar Crest	Jennifer Carter	Keokuk, IA	43	38	81
3-5 Boys (4 Holes Daily) Played at Cedar Crest	Shane Miller Mikey Burkhammer ***Todd Mitchell	Hamilton, IL Janesville, WI Bloomington, IL	18 18 20	15 17 18	33 35 38

* Won 1st in Playoff ** Won 2nd in Playoff ***Won 3rd in Playoff